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INFLUENCER Audience 
growth Linkedin

03 David Durant /daviddurantvirtustalent/+5.48%

01 Chad Sowash +8.93% /chadsowash/

02 Anita Lettink +5.58% /anitalettink/

04 Benjamin Mena +4.76% /benjaminmena/

05 Jordan Shlosberg /jordanshlosberg/+3.21%

06 Ben Browning +3.11% /benbrowningrec/

07 Kristie Perrotte +2.98% /kristieperrotte/

09 Glen Cathey +2.69% /glencathey/

08 Tim Sackett +2.94% /timsackett/

10 Meghan Biro +2.56% /meghanmbiro/
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